Fleetwood Road, Wesham
Nr Kirkham, Preston
Lancashire, UK
PR4 3HD
Tel +44/0 1772 687775
Fax +44/0 1772 687774
© 1999 Submarine Manufacturing and Products Ltd - All Rights Reserved
VAT Reg. No. GB 534 5923 36               Company Reg. No. 2608984
Condensate Separator
Number  Part Number SMP Order Code  Description
023  13-03-0023 CMPSC.S263  6mm. Cooling Pipe
036  13-00-0036 CMPSC.S037  8mm. Pipe
089  13-00-0089 CMPSC.S089  10mm. 2nd-3rd Stage Cooling Pipe
091  13-00-0048 CMPSC.S049  8x25 TCE Screw
092  13-00-0092 CMPSC.S092  Lowered 8x20 TCE Screw
094  13-00-0094 CMPSC.S300  Filter Holding Plate
096  13-00-0096 CMPSC.S096  Condensate Separator
102  13-00-0102 CMPSC.S267  Trap-Holding Bracket
103  13-00-0018 CMPSC.S303/410 8mm. nut
145  13-00-0025 CMPSC.S268  Straight 1/4 - Pipe Fitting 6mm.
146  13-00-0146 CMPSC.S305  Corner 1/4 - Pipe Fitting 6mm.
147  13-00-0147 CMPSC.S270  V.M.P. Body
148  13-00-0148 CMPSC.S271  V.M.P. Steel Ball
149  13-00-0149 CMPSC.S272  Small V.M.P. Piston
150  13-00-0150 CMPSC.S273  Set of Belleville Washers
151  13-00-0151 CMPSC.S274  V.M.P. Cap
165  13-00-0165 CMPSC.S275  Safety Valve Adjustment Cover
166  13-00-0166 CMPSC.S276  Safety Valve Spring
167  13-00-0167 CMPSC.S277  Small Safety Valve Piston
168  13-00-0168 CMPSC.S278  Small S.V. Piston O-Ring
169  13-00-0169 CMPSC.S279  Safety Valve Body
170  13-00-0170 CMPSC.S280  Nylon Safety Valve Seat
171  13-00-0171 CMPSC.S318  Safety Valve Seat Spring
172  13-00-0172 CMPSC.S282  Safety Valve O-Ring
173  13-00-0173 CMPSC.S283  Safety Valve Connector
174  13-00-0174 CMPSC.S285  Straight 1/8 Pipe Fitting 6
175  13-00-0174 CMPSC.S285  Straight 1/8 Pipe Fitting 6
176  13-00-0174 CMPSC.S285  Straight 1/8 Pipe Fitting 6
178  13-00-0178 CMPSC.S287  Corner 1/4 - Pipe Fitting 10mm.
179  13-03-0179 CMPSC.S288  Second Stage Safety Valve
181  13-00-0181 CMPSC.S289  Upper Separator/Filter Separator Cap
182  13-00-0182 CMPSC.S328/290 Upper Separator Cap O-Ring
183  13-00-0182 CMPSC.S328/290 Separator Cap O-Ring
184  13-00-0184 CMPSC.S291  Lower Separator Cap
198  13-00-0144 CMPSC.S262  Corner 1/8 - Pipe Fitting 6mm.
232  13-00-0164 CMPSC.S345  Condensate Discharge Handwheel
233  13-00-0163 CMPSC.S346  Condensate Discharge Spring
234  13-00-0162 CMPSC.S347  Nylon Condensate Discharge
235  13-00-0161 CMPSC.S348  Condensate Discharge Tap Casing
320  13-04-0320 CMPSC.S293  HP 6mm. Pipe
321  13-04-0321 CMPSC.S294  HP 800 mm. Pipe